

**2012 Curb, Gutter, Sidewalk and Pavement Replacement Project Unit 1
BID RECAP**

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Granite		Q&D		SPANISH SPRINGS		SNC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.0	Mill and Fill	75,100	LS	\$2.12	\$159,212.00	\$2.25	\$168,975.00	\$2.05	\$153,955.00	\$2.07	\$155,457.00
2.0	Type 1 Curb and Gutter	4,350	LS	\$16.25	\$70,687.50	\$19.40	\$84,390.00	\$20.25	\$88,087.50	\$21.75	\$94,612.50
3.0	Remove and Replace Sidewalk	2,770	LS	\$20.00	\$55,400.00	\$24.00	\$66,480.00	\$21.50	\$59,555.00	\$22.00	\$60,940.00
4.0	Remove and Replace Driveway Approach	1,580	SF	\$21.00	\$33,180.00	\$26.50	\$41,870.00	\$26.00	\$41,080.00	\$23.50	\$37,130.00
5.0	ADA Ramps	10	EA	\$807.00	\$8,070.00	\$1,410.50	\$14,105.00	\$1,196.65	\$11,966.50	\$1,161.25	\$11,612.50
6.0	Raise and lower Manholes	1	EA	\$544.50	\$544.50	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$530.00	\$530.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
7.0	Raise and Lower Valves	8	EA	\$535.00	\$4,280.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$350.00	\$2,800.00	\$650.00	\$5,200.00
8.0	Survey Monuments	15	EA	\$535.00	\$8,025.00	\$550.00	\$8,250.00	\$610.00	\$9,150.00	\$975.00	\$14,625.00
9.0	24" Stop Bars	60	LF	\$8.50	\$510.00	\$8.50	\$510.00	\$8.50	\$510.00	\$8.50	\$510.00
10.0	Stop Legends	3	EA	\$225.00	\$675.00	\$225.00	\$675.00	\$225.00	\$675.00	\$225.00	\$675.00
11.0	50 Foot double Yellow	3	EA	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$75.00	\$225.00
12.0	International Crosswalks	180	LS	\$8.50	\$1,530.00	\$8.50	\$1,530.00	\$8.50	\$1,530.00	\$8.50	\$1,530.00
13.0	Steel Plates	10	EA	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$135.00	\$1,350.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
14.0	Force Account	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
Total for Devere Way					\$372,839.00		\$423,110.00		\$402,064.00		\$415,117.00
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
15.0	Remove and Replace Plantmix	35,000	SF	\$3.30	\$115,500.00	\$3.60	\$126,000.00	\$3.40	\$119,000.00	\$3.15	\$110,250.00
16.0	Raise and Lower Valves	3	EA	\$535.00	\$1,605.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$650.00	\$1,950.00
17.0	Survey Monuments	10	EA	\$535.00	\$5,350.00	\$550.00	\$5,500.00	\$610.00	\$6,100.00	\$975.00	\$9,750.00
18.0	24" Stop Bars	40	LF	\$8.50	\$340.00	\$8.50	\$340.00	\$8.50	\$340.00	\$8.50	\$340.00
19.0	Stop Legends	2	EA	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$225.00	\$450.00
20.0	International Crosswalks	200	LF	\$8.50	\$1,700.00	\$8.50	\$1,700.00	\$8.50	\$1,700.00	\$8.50	\$1,700.00
21.0	50 Foot double Yellow	2	EA	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$150.00
22.0	Raise and lower Manholes	3	EA	\$525.00	\$1,575.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$530.00	\$1,590.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00
23.0	Force Account	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Total for 3rd and Quail					\$136,670.00		\$147,890.00		\$140,380.00		\$137,890.00
Total Bid					\$509,509.00		\$571,000.00		\$542,444.00		\$553,007.00

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Units	A&K		Atlas		West Coast	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.0	Mill and Fill	75,100	LS	\$2.45	\$183,995.00	\$2.28	\$171,228.00	\$2.20	\$165,220.00
2.0	Type 1 Curb and Gutter	4,350	LS	\$20.50	\$89,175.00	\$29.98	\$130,413.00	\$23.50	\$102,225.00
3.0	Remove and Replace Sidewalk	2,770	LS	\$20.50	\$56,785.00	\$35.44	\$98,168.80	\$33.00	\$91,410.00
4.0	Remove and Replace Driveway Approach	1,580	SF	\$22.50	\$35,550.00	\$40.22	\$63,547.60	\$35.50	\$56,090.00
5.0	ADA Ramps	10	EA	\$580.00	\$5,800.00	\$1,919.45	\$19,194.50	\$1,092.00	\$10,920.00
6.0	Raise and lower Manholes	1	EA	\$445.00	\$445.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
7.0	Raise and Lower Valves	8	EA	\$375.00	\$3,000.00	\$410.00	\$3,280.00	\$350.00	\$2,800.00
8.0	Survey Monuments	15	EA	\$375.00	\$5,625.00	\$410.00	\$6,150.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00
9.0	24" Stop Bars	60	LF	\$8.50	\$510.00	\$8.67	\$520.20	\$8.50	\$510.00
10.0	Stop Legends	3	EA	\$225.00	\$675.00	\$229.50	\$688.50	\$185.00	\$555.00
11.0	50 Foot double Yellow	3	EA	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$76.50	\$229.50	\$30.00	\$90.00
12.0	International Crosswalks	180	LS	\$8.50	\$1,530.00	\$8.67	\$1,560.60	\$9.50	\$1,710.00
13.0	Steel Plates	10	EA	\$275.00	\$2,750.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
14.0	Force Account	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
Total for Devere Way					\$416,065.00		\$530,080.70		\$474,780.00
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
15.0	Remove and Replace Plantmix	35,000	SF	\$3.45	\$120,750.00	\$3.42	\$119,700.00	\$3.35	\$117,250.00
16.0	Raise and Lower Valves	3	EA	\$385.00	\$1,155.00	\$410.00	\$1,230.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00
17.0	Survey Monuments	10	EA	\$385.00	\$3,850.00	\$410.00	\$4,100.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00

18.0	24" Stop Bars	40	LF	\$8.50	\$340.00	\$8.58	\$343.20	\$8.50	\$340.00
19.0	Stop Legends	2	EA	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$229.55	\$459.10	\$185.00	\$370.00
20.0	International Crosswalks	200	LF	\$8.50	\$1,700.00	\$8.67	\$1,734.00	\$9.50	\$1,900.00
21.0	50 Foot double Yellow	2	EA	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$76.50	\$153.00	\$30.00	\$60.00
22.0	Raise and lower Manholes	3	EA	\$445.00	\$1,335.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00
23.0	Force Account	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Total for 3rd and Quail					\$139,730.00		\$139,519.30		\$138,220.00
Total Bid					\$555,795.00		\$669,600.00		\$613,000.00